3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR oTYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED Jwov2ors | RK | 6B
TERMINATOR MR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1338685-3 5-18022-5 2119647 -1 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2266470-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-] - 8-2266470-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2266470-4 : : : o p oo b o) 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 12479
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 | 13386853 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 - - R 1 : ;llgggél EEiEGAgiNAH%FEED ,gj?
2266470-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-] - 8-2266470-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — 1 1 27279°3 |SPRING . COMPRESSON 5t
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2c66470-4 - - ) AN A N 2161314-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC. SF. NON-ADJ |245
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685-3 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - T T - |
T ) CNE CRIME W GHT AD ST LAT%&RngT@/L > | 2 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS M5 X 16 240
PNEUMATIC FEED 27119950~ 1 338685-3 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 21197991 20034401 - : - - - 1 2119580-] MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
e u Tk ) N CRIME LETCHT D IUST SERVO - - - - - - - o B L R O 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
JINLATCH PLATE i i i i i : : T - 2119740-2 [TAG,IDENTIFICATION 1213
22664707 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - | o v |- | 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
YT VR L B CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT []77?
- 1 1 1 1 994969- | MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 1 1 1 1 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M4 X 16 143
CHLME oLiE e i N N A 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 ¥ .854 11737
;&!1% SRR BB - - AN I N 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, Af 1136
- REFIREF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 135
APPLICAZ%;{Q%;gUCTIONS an - Clor -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 1 1 1 1 1-22281-8  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
- | - |REF[REF] - | - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 117
- 1 1 1 1 3-690712-3 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
-2l 2121 21 271 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 16 195
TERMINAL NAME: GROUND PIN, MALE - 1 1 1 1 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 18?7
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W W W W 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
A 34-5 11 mm [ 171-.201 IN] - 1 - - W W 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINAL NONE - - -2l 2121272 2168078-1 |SCREW. DRIVE. RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 |66
appl 1eaTonEd E N I R A 2719793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
SPECIFICATION - - : Zﬁl -3 - 1313713 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
-2l 2121272 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
TERMINALS APPLIED : :
- 1 1 1 1 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TE TERMINAL HEYCO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HEYCO TERMINAL B 1 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
21713571 -1 5927 2113571 -2 5921 B 1 1338685-3 |PAWL, FEED 156
-2l 2121272 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M4 X 12.0 |53
- 1 1 1 1 5018030- 1 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M3 15?2
- 1 1 1 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
WIRE Leqy|CRIMP HELGHT @@y [|CRIMP HEIGHT _ L] 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 120
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING S e 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
18 AWG 2 13+/-0.05 [.084+/- 002] 9.8 - - 1 1 2161311-1 RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED | 44
- 1 1 1 1 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) |41
*WARN I NG - - | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
[ 1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - l 1 1 1 1 ;Hg:i” :ZH%LEE Sﬁé!C?é%N | 22
zf: LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS zfl —— 1 1 1 1 EETIIE BTN BR TS S v e ES
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS )
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H I R 1 1 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT T35
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, I BT R B B 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 1733
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION p L O O AR O 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 3/
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - 1 1 ] 1 2-1320908-4 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDF 130
Lﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT | | | | | 1901066-5 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: vt g 1745086874 JOPACER, CRIMPER 128
L R O 11 M ) I
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266470-5 ~ ! ! ! ! 3068301 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE | 6
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266470-6 -] 1 | | 1 2-690754-2 |DRAG, SPECIAL 25
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | 1°690440-6 |OUIDE, REAR STRIF . 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L O 980371-4  |5CR, SHI HD SHLDR >.0 DIA X 6.0 23
Zﬁl - 1 1 1 1 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 62. - - - |
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. AE& 6 | 6 ] 6 ] 6|6 | -18028-2 |WASHER, rLAT, REG M4 | 20
Lfl - 1 1 1 1 1-2119533-0 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. - - -
S U e L S NI l 1 1 1 1 £3f§32%122 Ekﬁ?g, éti? SHEAR WSJ
‘fi.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - 1 4571457]457][457]457] 2030758-3 |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 277 — : - : 5
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | | | | | 9862203 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 275 1
N | 1 1 1 1 1803192-1 |ANVIL, WIRE, SPECIAL 8
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L L I 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |2 /4 H I I I I I 5206411 |SPACER 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - ? 2 2 2 2 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. T 1 1 1 1 5337828 [FENCE 07 R - - 6
: NN f 5
I‘X SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - W i R 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - — T 1 - A
FOR ADDITLONAL INFORMATION . -] 1 1 1 1 1803078-4 |SPACER, PRECISION 259 — T - 3
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, S S I I N §-21084-0 JO-RING, .676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. 200 S TR S B B R ) 5
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - - - - W - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 i 1 i i i i 1 568176-1 ICRIMPER WIRF ]
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL I I P P Y SART NO SESCRIPTION 1o ! !
[NFORMATION. 10 770 -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
Z/Al WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T R O P e (R R T o Jom — DBSEP20T — T comrectio by
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.40. C E— — 7/15? ot sbare, B 1T105 360
DIMENS TONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 12SEP2014 |naME
4i>§ INSTALL ITEMS 20, 274 & 275 INTO THE STRIPPER HOLE IN THE APPLICATOR HOUSING. P ey ‘
A T L A N T I C v E R S I O N mm ) . _LLELE OceAapnp SCdOe% OFreed
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 @E{g i igﬁéfzw FRPLICATION SPEC i
. , , 0.000 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e S :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266470 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3

Loc DIST REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

[IllLl
|

REF

— 1T

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

1

30mm STROKE

L_II——'

—= 18 .00 s—

[0.709]

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR
Rt DWF?.O.WILSON 085EP20T4 C_ TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH?JSTAKEMWZSEPZOWZ& qumeurg’ T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 12SEP2014 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
e s * App | cator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 €§%E::}§Ei 0l APPLICATION SPEC ]
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES x :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WTERIL e . A 100779 (C=2266410
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE D SHEET 0 OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. 2119599 - | A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 150

SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART — T sreT
TERMINATOR MR E REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 3 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440 |
2-2266470-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 : 8-2266470-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266470-4 : : : oot o] 207998871 |BUSHING, LCHS-T12, MISUMI 249
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-3 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i ; || ;wééiggé EEEQWEOW%ﬁigyﬁOES — gjg
T B - | TRoNS.
2-2266470-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 : 8-2266470-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) T ot g0 T TMECHANTCAT FRED ASSEE Ly 53
1&2:&Niiiiﬂiizﬁ? gl?éiizl 1338685~ 3 852f22i2054 2119653-2 : : R e L —
creernaliey : LN LR REreR AT RS LATgiRﬁgATEgA; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-3 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 T 1 T féé?;iii lﬁiéégﬂﬂéEéE:HON %%g
2-2266470-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : : - 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |172
7-2266470-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 9949691 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -1 - T 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
T 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
APPLICATOR DATA - -1 - T 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
CRIMP SIZE TYPE R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
WIRE [3.76 mm [.148] F B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
INSUL - - - 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 143
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
408-10389 P v ] 2-2119656-4 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
B 2161312-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|T 40
T 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- -1 - T 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -1 - T 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL DATA: HEYCO TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | - IREF] - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: GROUND PIN, MALE - W - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
T [-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE T ST19944 1 TFEED FINGER ASSTMBLY SF 17
foto e BV 200 T I T T [ 3-690712-3 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
XEEMM%MN HONE ] ] 2 [ 21 21 21 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 95
SPECTFICATION ) ) ] B 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
T 455888 1 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
TERMINALS APPLIED T 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TE TERMINAL HEYCO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HEYCO TERMINAL S N S e B cl19740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6 /
T s IR S -2l 2]217° 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoMS, 2 x .188 66
T 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 3] 3233 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
-2l 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
: VANEE B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
g%;% L%:S CRIMP HETGHT CRIMP HEIGHT _ . _ | | 1338685-3 PAWL. FEED 56
F—|mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING "2 121212 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
2 AWG 2.68+/-0.05 [.105+/-.002] 4.3 R 5018030-1  [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
14 AW 2. 41+/-0.05 [.095+/-.002] 6.9 T 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
1o AWC 2.23+/-0.05 [.088+/-.002] 8.8 R 690753-2 | SPACER, TONKER 50
18 MG 2.13+/-0.05 [.084+/- .002] 9.8 - 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -1 - T 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- L] 1 ] 1] 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoMS (M8 ¥ 40) 41
*WARN T NG T 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO A A 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
(1] LARGEST WIRE ST/ SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : ; ; ; ; ;g%igi; zégwgﬁgﬁRﬁ§%§yﬁ o gi
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : L
B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T | 21320908-4 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B N L A 190106625 |PLATE, 5TR1P GUIDE -
T [-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -l 2] 2] 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T T T 3508351 EVER DRAG RELEASE 6
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL L I R N 2-690754-2 |DRAG, SPECIAL 20
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F(HDR PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 1-690440-6 GUIDE, REAR STRIP 24
MECHANICAL FEED WITW SWATT ATPLICATOR" couversion: 8:2206470-4 N N O 2 P T STV N T SR
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266470-5 - 1 1 1 1 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE | 616166 |/ 18026-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W 1-2119533-0 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
A T 3-853720-6 |BLADE, SLUG 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - - - - B . 10
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. [N A L R O I ¢-1803012-6 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
A e 23238- 1 INSERT, COUPLING 1278 N - - -] - - - - 9
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY [N ORDER TO PROPERLY ~ 1457 1457]457[457] 2030758-3  [TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1277 N 1803192-1  |ANVIL, WIRE, SPECIAL 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. |
R 986220-3  |CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 275 N [-240641-1 |SPACER 7
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 1 [ [ [ 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 1274 - - - - - - - 0
R o[ o | oTosusyl [sch. SKT 0 ChP. Rofls, 95 K80 |76 R N N N :
R 1633782-8 |FENCE 1267 - - -] - - 4
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - 1 1 1 1 1803078-4 SPACER, PRECISION 1759 - - - - - - 3
FOR ADDTTTONAL - TNFORMATTON. R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |251 -1 -1 : - 2
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - - W - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N ! 1 | | | 4-568176-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
o e A -77|-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o -77|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
o [NFORMATION. DW&?.O.WMSON???EEESE N
INSTALL ITEMS 20, 274 & 275 INTO THE STRIPPER HOLE IN THE APPLICATOR HOUSING. ____ 1" STAKEM S Harrisburg, PA 171053608
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON o OP(ETQHERWS;SPECFED: i:iEULC%ESLPECIN 12SEP2014 | NAME Ocean S\de Feed
I PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘COJ{O’P
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @G§ EEE %éjgl APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sSheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) T e T A 1| 00779 [©=226647¢ )

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 A
0

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

REF = ——
”:' b

1
— 7

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

L_JL_________________

—= 18.00 ~—

[0O.709]

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

08SEP2014

: }‘ MEATIOn DWRNOWILSON :)TE TE COHHGCMVH)/
SEP20T4 _ D Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CHK [
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS . J. STAKEM
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: 12SEP2014 | Nam
4 mm

:ﬁ&fggN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 o pLe Applicator
. . 2 PLC +0.13 - -
POST FEED PREFEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Giité ol I N
AAAAAA +- N
‘‘‘‘‘‘ : e A 100779 (C=2266410
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | A OFA REVA

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



